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Description

200003310001
03451

03/31/2000
08:39:24

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199803250001
03691

200003310001
03491

03/31/2000
08:39:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199903050000
93061

200003310001
03501

03/31/2000
08:39:30

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199904070001
45641

200003310001
03611

03/31/2000
08:53:17

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199805060001
63971

200003310001
03621

03/31/2000
08:53:19

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199806100002
14441

200003310001
03651

03/31/2000
08:53:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199901070000
09181

200003310001
03641

03/31/2000
08:53:21

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199902010000
43461

200003310001
03661

03/31/2000
08:53:23

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199901270000
36731

200003310001
03681

03/31/2000
08:53:25

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199903260001
27951

200003310001
04391

03/31/2000
10:08:28

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199810140004
01111

200003310001
04371

03/31/2000
10:08:25

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

200003310001
04401

03/31/2000
10:08:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199807100002
62941

200003310001
04381

03/31/2000
10:08:27

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199804280001
51421

200003310001
04481

03/31/2000
10:08:39

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199812300005
21321

200003310001
04511

03/31/2000
10:08:44

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199908030003
22331

200003310001
04521

03/31/2000
10:08:46

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199906110002
47911

200003310001
04541

03/31/2000
10:08:48

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199811090004
43421

200003310001
04581

03/31/2000
10:08:53

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199811300004
72541

200003310001
04561

03/31/2000
10:08:50

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199810220004
12651



200003310001
04591

03/31/2000
10:08:54

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199907010002
75891

200003310001
04551

03/31/2000
10:08:49

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199811060004
39421

200003310001
04571

03/31/2000
10:08:52

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199810080003
93461

200003310001
04611

03/31/2000
10:08:57

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199901280000
37731

200003310001
04631

03/31/2000
10:09:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199809300003
81371

200003310001
04621

03/31/2000
10:08:58

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199811300004
72331

200003310001
04601

03/31/2000
10:08:56

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199802120000
48141

200003310001
04641

03/31/2000
10:09:01

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199907090002
89741

200003310001
04701

03/31/2000
10:23:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199804150001
34111

200003310001
04721

03/31/2000
10:23:10

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199810140004
01121

200003310001
04731

03/31/2000
10:23:11

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199807290002
88521


