nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
			,	,			- 3		-1 -3		Description
00003310001 3451	03/31/2000 08:39:24	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199803250001 03691	
00003310001 3491	03/31/2000 08:39:29	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199903050000 93061	
00003310001 3501	03/31/2000 08:39:30	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199904070001 45641	
00003310001 3611	03/31/2000 08:53:17	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199805060001 63971	
00003310001 3621	03/31/2000 08:53:19	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199806100002 14441	
200003310001 13651	03/31/2000 08:53:22	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199901070000 09181	
200003310001 3641	03/31/2000 08:53:21	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199902010000 43461	
200003310001 13661	03/31/2000 08:53:23	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199901270000 36731	
200003310001 3681	03/31/2000 08:53:25	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199903260001 27951	
200003310001 04391	03/31/2000 10:08:28	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199810140004 01111	
200003310001 04371	03/31/2000 10:08:25	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA						
200003310001 04401	03/31/2000 10:08:29	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199807100002 62941	
200003310001 94381	03/31/2000 10:08:27	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199804280001 51421	
00003310001 4481	03/31/2000 10:08:39	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199812300005 21321	
00003310001 4511	03/31/2000 10:08:44	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199908030003 22331	
00003310001 4521	03/31/2000 10:08:46	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199906110002 47911	
00003310001 4541	03/31/2000 10:08:48	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199811090004 43421	
00003310001 4581	03/31/2000 10:08:53	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199811300004 72541	
00003310001 4561	03/31/2000 10:08:50	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA					199810220004 12651	

200003310001 04591	03/31/2000 10:08:54	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor		BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199907010002 75891	
200003310001 04551	03/31/2000 10:08:49	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199811060004 39421	
200003310001 04571	03/31/2000 10:08:52	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199810080003 93461	
200003310001 04611	03/31/2000 10:08:57	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199901280000 37731	
200003310001 04631	03/31/2000 10:09:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199809300003 81371	
200003310001 04621	03/31/2000 10:08:58	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199811300004 72331	
200003310001 04601	03/31/2000 10:08:56	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199802120000 48141	
200003310001 04641	03/31/2000 10:09:01	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199907090002 89741	
200003310001 04701	03/31/2000 10:23:07	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199804150001 34111	
200003310001 04721	03/31/2000 10:23:10	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199810140004 01121	
200003310001 04731	03/31/2000 10:23:11	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF OKLAHOMA			199807290002 88521	